DIAL FOR MULTI-TURN
POTENTIOMETER
GBPMV
REV.22 / 06.03.2025
INMETRO
Ex “d” – Flameproof
Ex “t” – Dust ignition protection
Ex db IIC Gb

POTENTIOMETER
 Ordering Code &
Codification Exemples
RESISTANCE
20KΩ
RESISTANCE
50KΩ
NOTE:
THE MAXIMUM TOLERANCE FOR A MULTI-TURN POTENTIOMETER IS +/- 20%
	DIAL FOR MULTI-TURN POTENTIOMETER
	GBPMV
	DIAL FOR MULTI-TURN POTENTIOMETER
	Technical Data
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
	TYPE OF PROTECTION
	MARKING
	AREA OF APPLICATION
	INGRESS PROTECTION
	TEMPERATURE RANGE
	THREAD SIZE
	THREAD LENGTH
	INSTALLATION
	INMETRO
	UL
	ATEX
	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
	REV.22 / 06.03.2025 l p. 2 of 4
	Technical Data
	DIAL FOR MULTI-TURN POTENTIOMETER
	ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
	DIMENSIONS
	mm
	inch
	M22 X 1,5
	3/4”NPSM
	REV.22 / 06.03.2025 l p. 3 of 4
	DIAL FOR MULTI-TURN POTENTIOMETER
	Ordering Code &
	Codification Exemples
	ORDERING CODE
	SGEXXGBPMV
	size code
	M22x 1,5
	3/4”NPSM
	length code
	25mm
	40mm
	57mm
	resistence code
	100Ω 100R
	200Ω 200R
	500Ω 500R
	1kΩ 1K
	2kΩ 2K
	resistence code
	5kΩ 5K
	10kΩ 10K
	20kΩ 20K
	50kΩ 50K
	100kΩ
	100K
	NOTE: THE MAXIMUM TOLERANCE FOR A MULTI-TURN POTENTIOMETER IS +/- 20%
	CODIFICATION EXAMPLES
	3/4NPSM LENGTH 25MM
	20K
	M22X 1,5 LENGTH 25MM